25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 # 05-26 SYNERGY @KB Singapore 417800

LIO HEE FONG Date:
25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4
#05-26 SYNERGY @KB 
Singapore 417800

Final Bill For Vehicle No: SKW6777B TOYOTA WISH 1.8 

Descriptions AMOUNT

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $4,600.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Total $4,600.00

S/DLRS: FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED  ONLY

INVOICE

03rd JUNE 23

Accident date:25th APRIL 2023

Land Transport Authority 
10 Sin Ming Drive 
Singapore 575701
GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 11 May 2023 / 20:35:20
Receipt Date/Time : 11 May 2023 / 20:35:20